FORM No. 852—ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Seller.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAN	D. CR. 97204
<sup>∞</sup> 52360	Vol. 1485 Page 132	<u>58</u> @
ASSIG	NMENT OF CONTRACT S, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated,
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargan	in, sell, assign and set over unto GENE DAU	
O'CONNELL		·
	rs and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interes	
to that certain contract for the sale of real estate da	ted MAY, 25, 1973, between GEORC	S.E.
- H. PONDELLA, JR.	as so	eller and
THOMAS E MANLY AND EVE	LYN M. MANLY	
as have which contract is recorded in the Deed* M	as so LYN <sup>2</sup> M. MANLY iscellaneous* Records of KLAMATIA County Go or as tee file (instrument/microfilm/reception No.	7, Oregon,
in book/reel/volume No. 27. 2.2	is the formed of the provided of the second	t, title and expressly rest in the reof is not
The true and actual consideration paid for a <sup>①</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of or <del>person the</del> consideration (indicate which). <sup>①</sup> the whole	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $3556$ includes other property or value given or promised	70 which is
	od that if the context so requires, the singular shall be include the feminine and the neuter and that generally lied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigne poration, it has caused its corporate seal to be affi of its board of directors.	ed assignor has hereunto set his hand; it the undersigned xed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto	l is a cor- by order
DATED: Chang 22, 1985	Dennin Hoterslon	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)		
STATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OREGON, County of	) ss.
County of Klamath }ss. August 22 , 19 85.	Personally appeared	and
Personally appeared the above named. Dennis H. Fassler	who, being each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the for president and that the	ormer in the
		corporation,
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nett to be this voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the co of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and s half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary ac Before me:	orporate seal sealed in be- and each of
(OFFICIAL Bebore me: SEAL) Bebore me:	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 10-8-88	My commission expires:	
record, it should be recorded, preferably in the beau kectory	symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract i	is not already of
DENNIS H. FASSLER	STATE OF OREGON,	, ss.
DENNIS H. FASSLER 408 GORDON ST KLAM ATH FALLS, OR 97. GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath I certify that the wit	hin instru-
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GENE DAUID OCONNE '408 CORDON ST KLAMATH FALCS, OR 972 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	space RESERVED in hook/reel/volume No.	, 19, nd recorded M85
After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE page	nty.
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following 	County affixed. <sup>edd(ress.</sup> <u>Evelyn Biehn, County C</u>	lerk
SAME AS CRANTER	Fee: \$5.00	Heputy

A second s

(1) A set of the set of t set of the set